
Club Primary Phone Email Secondary Phone Email

Ambassadors Ed Kahl 636-357-6894 wkahl@aol.com David Fred 303-265-0198 david6fred@gmail.com 

Anglers John Shanahan lslanglersclub@gmail.com

Aqua Aerobics Julie Gomez 636-625-4194 jjudithgomez@aol.com

Bridge/Monday PM Jan Bux 636-561-2216 janbux2418@gmail.com Charlotte Kupferer 636-561-4304

Bridge/Tue. (Round Robin) Jane White 636-625-3868 Paula Mosher 636-625-0466

Bridge/Weds. (Duplicate) Janet Vontz 314-803-8808 janetvontz@gmail.com

Bridge/Wed. (Afternoon) Jan Bux 636-561-2216 janbux2418@gmail.com Charlotte Kupferer 636-561-4304

Bridge/Weds.(1st & 3rd) Jan Neverchan 636-561-0803

Bridge/Thurs. (Dup 1st & 3rd) Jane White 636-614-2509 wwhite@centurytel.net

Bridge (Ladies Marathon) Norma Cooper 636-352-7977

Bridge/ Friday Mens Glenn Olson 314-277-7747

Bunko (PM) Missy Spinks 314-591-7840 allegro@aol.com Vanessa Carty 314-703-9453

Canasta Connie Hall 636-695-4212 clsh01@att.net

Cornholers (Ladies) Aggie Schmidt aggiers@gmail.com

Cornholers (Mens) Kyle Kaverman 314-435-1003 Buddy Maupin 636-561-8467

Crafters Angie Gaa 614-323-4353 angiegaa@yahoo.com

Dance Club Beth Bechant 314-753-9787 bethdechant@gmail.com Mark Engelhardt 636-293-0901

Jr. Golf Bill Bell billbell291@gmail.com

Golf/Mon Night Senior Couples Clint Moor 636-699-9628 golfmoor4114@gmail.com  Marcia Moor

Golf/Tue Morning Senior Mens Chuck Erpenbach 636-265-3096  pgcave@sbcglobal.net

Golf/Tue. Night Ladies Kathy Sperlo 314-488-1245 kathleensperlo@gmail.com Cathy Lane 517-206-0278  lanec2@att.net

Golf/Wed. Morning Ladies Linda Ross 636-795-9714 lindacrr@charter.net Mary Kay Brady

Golf/Wed. Night Men's Brad Burley 636-373-5376 bradburley@ymail.com

Golf/Thurs. Morning Ladies Pat Reeg 314-749-7044 patmnor@aol.com

Golf/Fri. Night League Mark Edmunds 314-276-5445 aintez2beme@hotmail.com

Golf/Sat. Morning Men's Joe Mills

Historical Society Gary Styrk 636-265-0426 gstyrk44@charter.net Dave Schlesselman 636-474-0031 daschlesselman@gmail.com 

Jardin Du Lac Garden Club Deena Ervolina dervolina314@gmail.com 314-210-2076

Knitting Club Jan Neverchan 636-561-0803 nevrenchan1@gmail.com

Ladies Bunco (Monday) Darlene Weidendenner636-561-6044 mikedar4243@gmail.com 

Ladies Bunco (Friday PM) Lindsay Buchheit 314-420-9669 lindsaybuchheit@hotmail.com

LSL Artists Association

LSL Lion's Club Gregg Hillyer 636-561-4976 gregg.hillyer@dtn.com Kumar Chopra 636-625-8677 choprak@msn.com

Mother's Club Stephanie Airoldi lslmothersclub@gmail.com Cynthia Madden lslmothersclub@gmail.com

Mah Jong (Wednesday) Judy Cova 636-561-2074 Diane Williams 636-561-3696

Mah Jong (Thursday) Kathy Tucker 636-265-3088 kathleentucker5@gmail.com 847-650-9359

Mah Jong (Friday AM) Jan Bux 636-561-2216 janbux2418@gmail.com

Lake Saint Louis Community Association
2021 Recognized Clubs

mailto:wkahl@aol.com
mailto:david6fred@gmail.com
mailto:lslanglersclub@gmail.com
mailto:jjudithgomez@aol.com
mailto:janbux2418@gmail.com
mailto:janetvontz@gmail.com
mailto:janbux2418@gmail.com
mailto:wwhite@centurytel.net
mailto:allegro@aol.com
mailto:clsh01@att.net
mailto:aggiers@gmail.com
mailto:bethdechant@gmail.com
mailto:billbell291@gmail.com
mailto:golfmoor4114@gmail.com
mailto:gregski@charter.net
mailto:kathleensperlo@gmail.com
mailto:lanec2@att.net
mailto:lindacrr@charter.net
mailto:bradburley@ymail.com
mailto:patmnor@aol.com
mailto:aintez2beme@hotmail.com
mailto:gstyrk44@charter.net
mailto:daschlesselman@gmail.com
mailto:dervolina314@gmail.com
mailto:nevrenchan1@gmail.com
mailto:mikedar4243@gmail.com
mailto:lindsaybuchheit@hotmail.com
mailto:gregg.hillyer@dtn.com
mailto:choprak@msn.com
mailto:lslmothersclub@gmail.com
mailto:kathleentucker5@gmail.com
mailto:janbux2418@gmail.com


Ping Pong Ed Krattli 636-561-3528 ekrattli@yahoo.com Katie Bernstein 563-528-9630 katey.bernstein552@gmail.com 

Pinnochle Janet Vontz 636-561-8808 janetvontz@gmail.com

Pontooners Angie Gaa 614-323-4353 angiegaa@yahoo.com

Potluck Group Bob Starkey robertdstarkey@gmail.com

Quilters Club Carol Styrk 314-792-4652 carolstyrk45@charter.net

Sailing Club Pearson Buell 636-288-9451 sailandpaddle@gmail.com

Senior Aerobics Barbara Sheets 636-561-3697 soothingsheets@yahoo.com

Ski Club Scotty Pattonson  636-699-5889 pattonkw@gmail.com Joe Dattilo 314-600-5597 jdattilo@charter.net

Swim Lessons Chrissy Crowell 636-293-3382

Swim Team Chelsea Renfro 314 229-0116 lslswimming21@gmail.com

Tennis Scott Grieshaber 770-265-3040 lsl.tennis@yahoo.com Becky Maupin lsl.tennis@yahoo.com

VFW Auxilary Debbi Head dhead777@gmail.com

VFW Howard Sardis 314-650-6926 hsardis@att.net
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